

WESOL ENERGY SYSTEM LIMITED
CIN : L29307W191990PLC048350
Regd. Office : Plot No.849, Block-P48, Pramatha Choudhary Sarani, 2nd Floor, New Alipore, Kolkata - 700053 Phone : (033) 24000419, Fax : (033) 24000375 Website : www.wesolenergy.com, Email: wesol@wesolenergy.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	43.02	47.27	19.20	153.60
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	4.22	3.64	5.79	13.61
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	4.22	4.94	4.81	69.24
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	3.12	3.53	3.60	67.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	3.12	3.68	3.60	67.99
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10/-)	31.14	31.14	30.59	31.14
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	1.00	1.21	1.17	22.10
	(i) Basic (₹)	0.89	1.05	1.02	19.30
	(ii) Diluted (₹)				

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website (www.bseindia.com), NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.wesolenergy.com).
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Wesol Energy System Limited
Place of Signature : Kolkata
Date : 14th August, 2021

GLITTE GRANITES LIMITED
CIN No.: L14102KA1990PLC023497
Regd. Office: 42, KIADB Industrial Area, Hoskote - 562 114.

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021
(Amount ₹. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year to date
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Figures for the previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	141.07	300.61	232.03	1458.71
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-107.92	-134.85	-66.34	-309.64
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-107.92	-134.85	-66.34	-309.64
4	Equity Share Capital	1329.08	1329.08	1329.08	1329.08
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each)	-0.42	-0.52	-0.26	-1.19
	Basic:	-0.42	-0.52	-0.26	-1.19
	Diluted:	-0.42	-0.52	-0.26	-1.19
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each)	-0.42	-0.52	-0.26	-1.19
	Basic:	-0.42	-0.52	-0.26	-1.19
	Diluted:	-0.42	-0.52	-0.26	-1.19

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.glittek.com
By Order of the Board
For Glittek Granites Ltd.
Kamal Kumar Agarwal
Managing Director
Place: Hoskote
Date: 14th August, 2021

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED
Registered Office : 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 700012
Contact- +91-33-40168000, E-mail-ld-cs@impexfertech.com
Website: www.impexfertech.com
CIN - L27101WB1995PLC071996

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	30-06-2021 UNAUDITED	30-06-2020 UNAUDITED	
Total income from operations (Net)	4,854	1,188	11,197
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378	(507)	(874)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378	(507)	(874)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378	(507)	(874)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Loss) (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	375	(509)	(884)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	8793	8793	8793
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) :			
Basic (₹)	0.43	(0.58)	(0.99)
Diluted (₹)	0.43	(0.58)	(0.99)

Notes:
1) The above results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 14, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information presented above is extracted from such reviewed financial results.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website i.e. www.impexfertech.com.
On Behalf of Board of Directors
Subham Bhagat
Place : Kolkata
(Chairman cum Managing Director)

SVC CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. (Multi-State Scheduled Bank)
CSTO-1988

Head Office : SVC Tower, Jawaharal Nehru Road, Vakola, Santacruz (e), Mumbai 400 055 TEL: 022-71999999/ 71999975/71999970.
Regional Office : 303, Third Floor, Chintamani Pride, Near City Pride Theater, Kolhrud, Pune- 411038 TEL: 8237006071/6073/6074/8237046072

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas being the Authorised Officer of SVC Co-operative Bank Ltd., under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 as amended by The Enforcement of Security Interest and Recovery of Debts Laws and Miscellaneous Provisions (Amdt.) Act, 2016 (44 of 2016) and further amended by The Security Interest (Enforcement) (Amendment) Rules, 2018, issued Demand Notice dated 29.04.2021 under Section 13 (2) of the said Act calling upon the borrowers/mortgagors/guarantor 1) Mrs. Reshma Sachin Kadam Flat No. B 1008, Aurli, S. no. 02, Ambegaon Bk., Pune 411 046 and Flat no. 14, A Wing, Third floor, Mahalaxmi Co-operative Housing Society, S. no. 58/1/2A, Behind Chandani Restaurant, Pune Mumbai Highway, Vadgaon Bk. Pune 411 041 and C/o Pashankar Auto Pvt. Ltd., 364/365/2, Jungli Maharaj Road, Pune 411005 and C/o Smart City Auto Line, S. no. 37/4, House No. 938, Near Purohit Hospital, Dhankawadi, Pune 411 043 and 2) Mr. Vishal Datta Gosavi, S. no. 37/4, Gosavi Chawl, Shree Nagar, Near Purohit Hospital, Dhankawadi, Pune 411 043 and C/o M/s. Pashankar Auto Pvt. Ltd., 364/365/2, Jungli Maharaj Road, Pune 411005 and C/o Smart City Auto Line, S. no. 37/4, House No. 938, Near Purohit Hospital, Dhankawadi, Pune 411 043 to repay the amount mentioned in the said Notice being Rs.17,52,852.00 (Rupees Seventeen Lacs Fifty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Two Only) as on 31.03.2021 plus interest at contractual rates and expenses incurred from 01.04.2021 onwards until the date of payment, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.
The borrower and others mentioned hereinabove having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and others mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on her under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 13th August, 2021.
The borrower and the others mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of SVC Co-operative Bank Ltd., for an amount of Rs.17,99,357.00 (Rupees Seventeen Lacs Ninety Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Seven Only) as on 31.07.2021 plus interest at the contractual rate and expenses, costs & charges incurred to be incurred from 01.08.2021 onwards until the date of payment.
The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY: All that piece and parcel of the Flat bearing no.14, adm.542 sq. ft. i.e.50.37 sq. mtrs. Built Up on Third Floor of the building named as "Mahalaxmi Co-operative Housing Society Ltd." standing on the land bearing S.No.58/1/2A situated in the Village Vadgaon Budruk, Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune within the Registration Jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Haveli and within the local limits of Pune Municipal Corporation.

Place: Pune, Date: 13.08.2021 (Authorised Officer)

Poona Dal and Oil Industries Limited
Regd. Off. E-2, M.I.D.C. Kurumbh, Tal - Daund, Dist - Pune 413802
CIN: L15313PN1993PLC072663
Tel. No. : (02117) 235901, Fax 235903. Email Id : pdoil@pdbmgroup.com

Extract from the standalone Unaudited financial results for the period ended 30th June, 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	30 th June, 2021	31 st March, 2021	30 th June, 2020	31 st March, 2021	31 st March, 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income From Operations (net)	4,739.66	4,633.29	2,606.11	6,276.99	15,776.87
2. Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before tax (before extraordinary items)	34.78	38.21	20.14	129.80	120.66
3. Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax (before extraordinary items)	29.78	32.21	17.14	108.80	89.66
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	29.78	32.21	17.14	108.80	89.66
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	29.78	32.21	17.14	108.80	89.66
6. Equity Share Capital	570.80	570.80	570.80	570.80	570.80
7. Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	4,673.50	4,547.45
8. Earning Per Share (Rs.) (Face Value : Rs. 10/-each) (Not Annualized)					
Basic	0.52	0.56	0.30	1.91	1.57
Diluted	0.52	0.56	0.30	1.91	1.57

Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of the statement of standalone audited quarter and year ended financial results filed with the stock Exchange on 14th August 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Pradip P. Parakh
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN 00053321
Place : - Pune
Date : - 14th August 2021

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015, Phone: 03842 224822/996, Fax: 03842 241539
Email: ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com; Website: ufmindl.weebly.com
CIN : L15311AS1986PLC002539

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021
(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,822.44	2,157.04	8,515.36
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	19.66	95.45	152.97
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	19.66	95.45	152.97
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	14.91	70.53	116.29
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	14.91	70.53	116.29
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
- Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.25	1.19	1.96

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com
By order of the Board for UFM Industries Limited
Mahabir Prasad Jain
Managing Director
DIN : 00498001
Place : Silchar
Date : 14th August, 2021

SPANDANA SPOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED
(CIN: L65929TG2003PLC040648)
Regd. Office: Plot No.31 & 32, Ramky Selenium Towers, Tower A, Ground Floor, Financial Dist, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500032, Telangana (INDIA).
Phone No.: 040-48126666, Website: www.spandanaindia.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021
(Rupees in millions unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited	30-Jun-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	4,341.69	4,739.18	3,259.65	14,826.26
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	710.83	671.73	784.10	2,004.45
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	710.83	671.73	784.10	2,004.45
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	547.95	492.69	590.38	1,454.60
5 Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(52.53)	112.48	676.08	1,155.21
6 Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10)	643.15	643.15	643.15	643.15
7 Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	26,847.65
8 Basic (Rs.)	8.39	7.63	9.16	22.55
Diluted (Rs.)	8.36	7.60	9.12	22.47

Notes: 1. The above financials results were, subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 14, 2021.
2. Key standalone financial information:
(Rs. in Millions unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
Total Income from Operations	4,129.94	4,592.08	3,190.83	14,429.05
Profit before tax	614.34	566.43	727.06	1,776.34
Net Profit after tax	475.20	416.42	547.48	1,289.82

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, as amended. The full format of quarterly Financial results are available to the investors on the websites of stock exchange www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.spandanaindia.com.
4. Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever considered necessary.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of SPANDANA SPOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED
Padmaja Gangireddy
Managing Director
Place: Hyderabad
Date: August 14, 2021

RAJARAMBAPU SAHAKARI BANK LTD; PETH
(Scheduled Bank)
Recovery Department, Head Office Tal. Walwa, Dist- Sangli Pin-415407.
Ph. No. 02342-252131/33. Mob.-9860600700, Email : recovery@rajarambapubank.org

POSSESSION NOTICE

APPENDIX IV (See rule 8(1)) (For Immovable Property)

Where the undersigned being Authorised officer of the Rajarambapu Sahakari bank Ltd, Peth (Scheduled Bank) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter as "The Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a demand Notice Dated 08/03/2017 calling upon the borrower M/s Deshmukh Infrastructure Prop. Nilesh Madhukar Deshmukh and Co-borrower Narendra Govardhan Bhaire to repay the amount mentioned in notice being Rs. 62,67,862.84 (Rupees Sixty Two Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Two & Eighty Four Paise Only) as on 28/02/2017 within sixty days from the date of receipt of the said notice the borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 30th day of October, of the year 2017.
The borrower, guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Rajarambapu Sah. Bank Ltd, Peth (scheduled bank) for an amount of Rs. 62,67,862.84 (Rupees Sixty Two lacs Sixty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Two & Eighty Four Paise Only) and interest thereon.
The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of subsection 8 of Sec 13 of the Act, in respect of the time available to redeem the secured assets.

Details of Immovable Property

1) All the piece and parcel of Flat No. 501 in Building, situated on 5th Floor of 'AYUSH HIGHTS' constructed on S.No. 207 Hissa No. 1+2A/1 old S.No. 168 Of village Fursungi Tal - Haveli Dist-Pune, Grampanchayat Milkat No. 4814. Area of Flat - 68.77 sq. mtrs. (Built up) and Parking Place
2) All the piece and parcel of flat No.306 situated on 3rd Floor of 'AYUSH HIGHTS' building constructed on S.No. 207 Hissa No.1+2A/1 old S. No. 168 of village Fursungi Tal. Haveli Dist. Pune.bearing Grampanchayat Milkat No.-4807.Area of Flat - 52.97 sq. mtrs. (Built up) and Parking Place

Date : 13.08.2021
Place:- Peth, Tal. Walwa, Dist.- Sangli

S. R. Patil
Authorized Officer

ISMT Limited
Regd. Office: Panama House (Earlier known as Lunkad Towers), Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014
Ph. : 020-41434100 Fax : 020-26630779 E-mail : secretarial@ismt.co.in Web: www.ismt.co.in
CIN : L27109PN1999PLC016417

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
(₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		June 30, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	481.08	109.94	1,299.62
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(56.25)	(105.34)	(292.98)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(55.71)	(104.74)	(342.42)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(55.73)	(104.74)	(342.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(55.17)	(105.45)	(343.55)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- per share)	73.25	73.25	73.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(1,725.37)
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 5/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	(3.80)	(7.15)	(23.38)

Notes:
1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	June 30, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
Revenue from Operations	477.13	98.36	1234.67
Profit before tax	(54.19)	(103.51)	(350.61)
Profit after tax	(54.12)	(103.51)	(350.71)

2. The above is an extract of the Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Reg 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.ismt.co.in).
3. Auditors qualified Financial Results in respect of Investment in & receivables from Subsidiary, Recoverability of amounts from Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Co Ltd, Minimum Alternate Tax, non-provision of overdue / penal & compounding of interest on loans, inability to determine recoverable value of Captive Power Plant. Details form part of Financial Results available on aforesaid websites.
4. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
5. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2021.

For ISMT Limited
Rajiv Goel
Chief Financial Officer
Place : Pune
Date : August 14, 2021

SCOOTERS INDIA LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Regd. Office: GPO Post Bag No. 23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow - 226008 Ph: 6522 - 2476242 CIN No.: L25111UP1972601003599

Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2021
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year to date
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	Figures for the period ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Figures for the period ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	153.56	43.75	0.00	43.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(350.98)	(3,436.92)	(569.90)	(350.98)	(569.90)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(350.98)	(3,436.92)	(569.90)	(350.98)	(569.90)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(350.98)	(3,436.92)	(569.90)	(350.98)	(569.90)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(350.98)	(3,524.33)	(569.90)	(350.98)	(569.90)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations					

